15402 Electronic Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92649                                (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
SEN-421/422 PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE
TRANSMITTERS
Real-time in-process temperature
and pressure measurements
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
! Sapphire Diaphragm ! Polymer plants
! Fast response time<100microseconds ! Fiber spinning

SEN 422 MELT PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
15402 Electronic Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92649                                (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
ORDERING INFORMATION
         SEN-42X-XXX-XX-XXX-XXX-XXX
MODEL:
420 = PRESSURE TRANSMITTER, 4-20 mA
421 = PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE, 4-20 mA
PRESSURE RANGE:
1.5C     =     150 PSI                   5M   =   5000 PSI
2.5C     =     250 PSI                7.5M   =   7500 PSI
5C        =     500 PSI                 10M   = 10000 PSI
7.5C     =     750 PSI                 15M   = 15000 PSI
1M       =   1000 PSI                 30M   =  30000 PSI
3M       =   3000 PSI                 40M   =  40000 PSI
OUTLINE:
10 = No. 10 (1/2-20 UNF)           12 = METRIC THD (M18 X 1.5 THD)
STEM LENGTH:
3  =  3 INCH                             12   =  12.5 INCH
6  =  6 INCH (STD)                  15   =     15 INCH
9  =  9 INCH                             18   =     18 INCH
W  =  WELDED               D  =  DISCONNECT
FLEX LENGTH:
18  =   18 INCH                            60   =     60 INCH                   120  =  120 INCH
36  =   36 INCH                            72   =     72 INCH
48  =   48 INCH                            84   =     84 INCH
TERMINATION:
C6       =    6 PIN CONNECTOR FOR 421 PRESSURE ONLY--PTIH-10-6P
CA6    =    6 PIN CONNECTOR FOR 421 PRESSURE ONLY--PTO6A-10-6S (SR)
C8      =     8 PIN CONNECTOR FOR 422 PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE--PCIH-12-8P
CA8    =    8 PIN CONNECTOR FOR 422 PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE--PCO6A-12-8S (SR)
CD      =     CONDUIT FITTING (STANDARD)
A B C D E F G H
C6 RED BLACK GREEN OPEN YELLOW BROWN
C8/CD RED BLACK GREEN OPEN YELLOW BROWN WHITE BLUE